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Gruppenschiessen
Schmiede-Pepi-Gedächtnisschießen

07. - 18.03.2017

ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Jungschützen 2 1040 385 388 773 (44)

2014 Köll, Hanna 80000768 98 99 197 (14)

2016 Wieser, Simon 80000649 97 100 197 (14)

1264 Neururer, Paul 80000352 97 93 190 (10)

744 Kammerlander, Angelo 80000157 93 96 189 (6)

2. Musikkapelle 1055 375 381 756 (33)

1256 Neururer, Lukas 80000346 93 98 191 (9)

11545 Plattner, Niklas 80000778 94 95 189 (7)

1346 Pfausler, David 80000381 97 91 188 (10)

11546 Schrott, Jakob 80000779 91 97 188 (7)

3. Jungschützen 3 1051 360 364 724 (26)

2018 Auer, Sarah 80000796 98 99 197 (15)

2017 Auer, Ellena 80000767 87 93 180 (6)

875 Neururer, Luca 80000202 90 90 180 (2)

2019 Larcher, Noah 80000747 85 82 167 (3)

4. Jungschützen 1 1050 356 359 715 (26)

1362 Pfausler, Lucas 80000395 95 95 190 (11)

2012 Thurner, Maximilian 80000730 94 92 186 (8)

1376 Pfausler, Simon 80000404 85 92 177 (6)

2013 Auer, Simon 80000015 82 80 162 (1)

5. Jungschützen 4 1052 95 93 188 (8)

2020 Thurner, Raphael 80000729 95 93 188 (8)
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Gruppenschießen
Schmiede-Pepi-Gedächtnisschießen

18.03.2017

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE FRAUEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Schützenkompanie 1049 416.2 416.2 (104.6)

1372 Pfausler, Sarah 80000402 104.6 104.6

1354 Köll, Irina 80000389 104.2 104.2

1261 Neururer, Nadine 80000350 104.2 104.2

11555 Pfausler, Melanie 80000811 103.2 103.2

2. Stahlharte Mädels 1156 409.8 409.8 (104.2)

11553 Hörburger, Valentina 80000809 104.2 104.2

658 Hörburger, Sabrina 80000122 103.4 103.4

685 Elmleitner, Stefanie 80000785 101.8 101.8

684 Ambrosi, Lisa 80000784 100.4 100.4

3. Schuchter&Co. 1028 409.8 409.8 (103.4)

1821 Schuchter, Margit 80000575 103.4 103.4

1325 Paulweber, Mara 80000373 103.3 103.3

1183 Moritz, Iris 80000302 103.0 103.0

1812 Kneissl, Franziska 80000566 100.1 100.1

4. Frauenturnen 1 1011 405.7 405.7 (103.8)

1822 Schuchter, Martina 80000576 103.8 103.8

1823 Schuchter, Barbara 80000560 103.2 103.2

1019 Lechleitner, Vera 80000252 102.3 102.3

1626 Rimml, Sandra 80000510 96.4 96.4

5. s`Gschnatter 2 1148 405.2 405.2 (104.3)

11550 Leitner, Sabrina 80000782 104.3 104.3

1499 Purner, Caroline 80000458 103.2 103.2

1466 Prantl, Michaela 80000446 100.1 100.1

1586 Rauch, Gitti 80000497 97.6 97.6

6. Musikkapelle 1055 402.6 402.6 (103.4)

1514 Raggl, Angela 80000464 103.4 103.4

862 Köll, Elisa 80000695 102.8 102.8

2107 Tschiderer, Tamara 80000788 101.5 101.5

1477 Praxmarer, Bettina 80000454 94.9 94.9

7. Jungbauern 1157 398.5 398.5 (103.7)

1698 Schauer, Arabella 80000673 103.7 103.7

1201 Natter, Ilona 80000312 101.4 101.4



1197 Nagele, Lea 80000309 99.0 99.0

1205 Natter, Lisa 80000316 94.4 94.4

8. The Voices 2 1111 395.7 395.7 (102.4)

161 Benz, Marianne 80000028 102.4 102.4

1353 Pfausler, Ingrid 80000388 98.8 98.8

2109 Pult, Bianca 80000790 97.3 97.3

2022 Thurnes, Maria 80000621 97.2 97.2
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Gruppenschiessen
Schmiede-Pepi-Gedächtnisschießen

07. - 18.03.2017

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Stahlharte Mädels 1156 393 394 787 (54)

658 Hörburger, Sabrina 80000122 99 100 199 (15)

684 Ambrosi, Lisa 80000784 99 99 198 (18)

11553 Hörburger, Valentina 80000809 98 98 196 (11)

685 Elmleitner, Stefanie 80000785 97 97 194 (10)

2. Frauenturnen 1 1011 391 393 784 (52)

1822 Schuchter, Martina 80000576 99 100 199 (15)

1019 Lechleitner, Vera 80000252 98 99 197 (16)

1626 Rimml, Sandra 80000510 97 97 194 (11)

1823 Schuchter, Barbara 80000560 97 97 194 (10)

3. Musikkapelle 1055 390 393 783 (59)

862 Köll, Elisa 80000695 100 99 199 (18)

1514 Raggl, Angela 80000464 99 99 198 (16)

2107 Tschiderer, Tamara 80000788 98 97 195 (14)

1477 Praxmarer, Betina 80000454 93 98 191 (11)

4. Schützenkompanie 1049 393 389 782 (52)

1354 Köll, Irina 80000389 99 99 198 (17)

11555 Pfausler, Melanie 80000811 99 99 198 (15)

1372 Pfausler, Sarah 80000402 98 96 194 (12)

1261 Neururer, Nadine 80000350 97 95 192 (8)

5. Schuchter&Co. 1028 390 389 779 (53)

1325 Paulweber, Mara 80000373 100 99 199 (17)

1812 Kneissl, Franziska 80000566 98 98 196 (14)

1183 Moritz, Iris 80000302 98 96 194 (13)

1821 Schuchter, Margit 80000575 94 96 190 (9)

6. s`Gschnatter 2 1148 391 387 778 (46)

1499 Purner, Caroline 80000458 99 97 196 (15)

11550 Leitner, Sabrina 80000782 100 95 195 (11)

1466 Prantl, Michaela 80000446 96 99 195 (10)

1586 Rauch, Gitti 80000497 96 96 192 (10)



7. Jungbauern 1157 388 388 776 (46)

1698 Schauer, Arabella 80000673 99 99 198 (15)

1201 Natter, Ilona 80000312 95 98 193 (13)

1205 Natter, Lisa 80000316 98 95 193 (12)

1197 Nagele, Lea 80000309 96 96 192 (6)

8. The Voices 2 1111 387 387 774 (44)

161 Benz, Marianne 80000028 97 100 197 (15)

2109 Pult, Bianca 80000790 99 95 194 (12)

2022 Thurnes, Maria 80000621 97 95 192 (7)

1353 Pfausler, Ingrid 80000388 94 97 191 (10)

9. Bäurinnen 1130 385 388 773 (46)

1356 Pfausler, Isabella 80000390 98 99 197 (14)

120 Auer, Sabine 80000014 99 97 196 (12)

1008 Larcher, Mari 80000249 92 98 190 (10)

1833 Schuchter, Viktoria 80000583 96 94 190 (10)

10. Neurauter versichert 1025 386 387 773 (40)

11536 Ennemoser, Helene 80000746 98 99 197 (11)

11540 Schönherr, Andrea 80000773 97 99 196 (12)

11541 Neuner, Nicole 80000774 99 95 194 (10)

11537 Neurauter, Sandra 80000771 92 94 186 (7)

11. The Voices 1 1033 390 382 772 (44)

1464 Prantl, Martina 80000444 100 100 200 (16)

180 Berruyer, Nadja 80000032 97 95 192 (9)

1340 Pfausler, Carolin 80000376 98 93 191 (10)

1364 Pfausler, Maria 80000397 95 94 189 (9)

12. Stockschützen 2 1032 386 385 771 (41)

888 Köll, Martina 80000693 99 100 199 (15)

2022 Furtner, Irmgard 80000798 96 99 195 (11)

2023 Auprich, Ursula 80000799 98 94 192 (9)

2024 Köll, Irina 80000800 93 92 185 (6)

13. Noname 1026 384 385 769 (48)

896 Köll, Pamela 80000692 100 100 200 (20)

1203 Natter, Irmgard 80000314 98 100 198 (16)

802 Klocker, Annelies 80000172 95 92 187 (5)

2073 Vogl, Barbara 80000631 91 93 184 (7)

14. s`Gschnatter 1 1124 381 387 768 (35)

11549 Pfausler, Pia 80000781 98 98 196 (11)

1267 Neururer, Sabrina 80000354 98 96 194 (12)

11547 Pernlochner, Ulrike 80000780 92 98 190 (6)



893 Köll, Monika 80000212 93 95 188 (6)

15. Stahlbau Hörburger 1 1031 384 383 767 (46)

498 Gritsch, Inge 80000095 99 99 198 (17)

126 Auer, Traudi 80000018 97 99 196 (16)

683 Hörburger, Veronika 80000134 95 92 187 (9)

680 Hörburger, Ursula 80000132 93 93 186 (4)

16. Frauenturnen 2 1103 378 380 758 (29)

1404 Plank, Karoline 80000410 98 98 196 (12)

1015 Larcher, Sandra 80000250 98 97 195 (8)

1824 Kratzer, Kathrin 80000234 93 94 187 (7)

1418 Plattner, Marianne 80000416 89 91 180 (2)

17. Gemeinde 1158 374 382 756 (34)

1918 Stefani, Sandra 80000734 100 100 200 (19)

1435 Pohl, Klaudia 80000425 94 96 190 (7)

1252 Neururer, Danja 80000342 91 93 184 (5)

899 Köll, Petra 80000216 89 93 182 (3)

18. Bergwacht 1155 376 378 754 (36)

777 Kirchebner, Lydia 80000168 97 100 197 (13)

2050 Ennemoser, Andrea 80000792 97 93 190 (10)

1691 Schatz, Hanni 80000537 95 94 189 (9)

2051 Schatz, Lisi 80000793 87 91 178 (4)

19. Frauenturnen 4 1105 373 375 748 (27)

1836 Neururer, Alexandra 80000818 96 95 191 (10)

1188 Müller, Claudia 80000303 96 94 190 (7)

1835 Larcher, Bettina 80000817 93 96 189 (8)

1834 Schuchter, Vroni 80000739 88 90 178 (2)

20. Beissers Madler 1004 375 372 747 (32)

1814 Schuchter, Gertrud 80000568 99 95 194 (11)

1827 Schuchter, Tanja 80000581 96 95 191 (12)

1806 Schuchter, Claudia 80000563 95 93 188 (7)

11557 Franke, Diana 80000813 85 89 174 (2)

21. Köllner 1017 377 366 743 (32)

853 Köll, Carina 80000186 98 96 194 (12)

1118 Markt, Gloria 80000283 97 94 191 (10)

846 Köll, Angelika 80000182 93 92 185 (8)

1221 Neuner, Luzia 80000325 89 84 173 (2)

22. Rammelbeisser 1027 363 373 736 (22)

1109 Mark, Julia 80000279 93 95 188 (6)

1628 Röck, Elena 80000512 92 96 188 (6)



1107 Mark, Elisabeth 80000278 91 93 184 (5)

1436 Pohl, Laura 80000426 87 89 176 (5)

23. Stockschützen 1 1056 362 371 733 (28)

1958 Striegl, Bärbl 80000610 96 97 193 (13)

77 Auer, Alexandra 80000005 96 94 190 (8)

81 Auer, Christl 80000008 84 92 176 (3)

273 Eller, Maria 80000060 86 88 174 (4)

24. Frauenturnen 3 1104 341 372 713 (24)

1826 Heiß, Brigitte 80000816 91 95 186 (7)

882 Köll, Margret 80000207 93 91 184 (8)

1825 Eller, Syliva 80000815 83 95 178 (5)

857 Köll, Claudia 80000188 74 91 165 (4)

25. Wasserwacht 1110 279 269 548 (28)

1696 Schauer, Alexandra 80000674 99 98 197 (14)

2058 Tschiderer, Renate 80000628 98 97 195 (13)

11556 Heiß, Monika 80000812 82 74 156 (1)
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Gruppenschießen
Schmiede-Pepi-Gedächtnisschießen

18.03.2017

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE MÄNNER

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. i`s Pub 1036 414.3 414.3

1135 Mayr, Beate 80000686 105.0 105.0

1345 Pfausler, Daniel 80000380 105.0 105.0

851 Köll, Benjamin 80000185 102.2 102.2

1032 Lehner, Daniel 80000688 102.1 102.1

2. Mairhof 1133 411.9 411.9

1798 Schuchter, Alois 80000741 104.7 104.7

1190 Müller, Ulli 80000305 104.3 104.3

1823 Schuchter, Michael 80000577 102.2 102.2

1705 Scheiber, Benedikt 80000541 100.7 100.7

3. Kraut & Ruabn 1019 409.4 409.4

1077 Machac, Lukas 80000270 104.7 104.7

1079 Machac, Reinhard 80000272 103.4 103.4

1074 Machac, Eva 80000267 102.5 102.5

1085 Machac, Wolfgang 80000687 98.8 98.8

4. Stammtisch Rudigier 1153 408.1 408.1

11559 Scherl, Peter 80000757 105.6 105.6

770 Kettelgruber, Daniel 80000163 103.1 103.1

1644 Rudigier, Sabine 80000523 101.3 101.3

11558 Siedler, Tamara 80000814 98.1 98.1

5. Schützenkompanie 1 1029 404.0 404.0

1642 Rudigier, Norbert 80000521 104.4 104.4

2021 Heiß, Hans 80000797 102.2 102.2

1033 Lehner, Franz 80000255 99.5 99.5

11560 Köll, Martin 80000209 97.9 97.9

6. Bergwacht 1 1005 403.8 403.8

1371 Pfausler, Richard 80000682 101.9 101.9

281 Ennemoser, Andreas 80000714 101.4 101.4

1692 Schatz, Walter 80000538 101.1 101.1

1206 Natter, Luggi 80000317 99.4 99.4

7. Regioverein 1129 401.8 401.8

527 Gstrein, Elfriede 80000706 102.0 102.0

2048 Trenkwalder, Marlies 80000625 101.7 101.7

2049 Flür, Manuel 80000791 99.7 99.7



201 Brüggler, Sonja 80000039 98.4 98.4

8. Schützenkompanie 3 1047 400.4 400.4

2170 Staudacher, Martin 80000819 104.3 104.3

2050 Pohl, Manuel 80000427 102.3 102.3

1259 Neururer, Markus 80000348 100.4 100.4

11561 Stefani, Norbert 80000736 93.4 93.4
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Gruppenschiessen
Schmiede-Pepi-Gedächtnisschießen

07. - 18.03.2017

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Mairhof 1133 396 394 790 (198)

1705 Scheiber, Benedikt 80000541 99 99 198

1798 Schuchter, Alois 80000741 99 99 198

1823 Schuchter, Michael 80000577 99 99 198

1190 Müller, Ulli 80000305 99 97 196

2. Schützenkompanie 1 1029 392 397 789 (198)

2021 Heiß, Hans 80000797 98 100 198

1642 Rudigier, Norbert 80000521 99 99 198

1924 Steger, Thomas 80000733 99 99 198

1033 Lehner, Franz 80000255 96 99 195

3. Schützenkompanie 3 1047 391 394 785 (200)

2170 Staudacher, Martin 80000819 100 100 200

1259 Neururer, Markus 80000348 97 99 196

1247 Neururer, Benjamin 80000339 97 98 195

863 Köll, Florian 80000191 97 97 194

4. Kraut & Ruabn 1019 396 389 785 (199)

1079 Machac, Reinhard 80000272 100 99 199

1074 Machac, Eva 80000267 98 98 196

1077 Machac, Lukas 80000270 98 97 195

1085 Machac, Wolfgang 80000687 100 95 195

5. i`s Pub 1036 394 390 784 (200)

1135 Mayr, Beate 80000686 100 100 200

851 Köll, Benjamin 80000185 99 97 196

1032 Lehner, Daniel 80000688 97 99 196

1345 Pfausler, Daniel 80000380 98 94 192

6. Bergwacht 1 1005 391 392 783 (197)

281 Ennemoser, Andreas 80000714 99 98 197

1371 Pfausler, Richard 80000682 98 99 197

1692 Schatz, Walter 80000538 97 98 195

1206 Natter, Luggi 80000317 97 97 194

7. Stammtisch Rudigier 1153 392 389 781 (200)

11559 Scherl, Peter 80000757 100 100 200

1644 Rudigier, Sabine 80000523 97 98 195



11558 Siedler, Tamara 80000814 98 96 194

770 Kettelgruber, Daniel 80000163 97 95 192

8. Regioverein 1129 387 394 781 (198)

527 Gstrein, Elfriede 80000706 98 100 198

2048 Trenkwalder, Marlies 80000625 98 99 197

2049 Flür, Manuel 80000791 95 99 194

201 Brüggler, Sonja 80000039 96 96 192

9. Musikkapelle 1055 391 390 781 (197)

1825 Schuchter, Stefan 80000579 98 99 197

1378 Pfausler, Thomas 80000406 98 98 196

1528 Raggl, Klaus 80000473 98 96 194

1548 Raggl, Wolfgang 80000483 97 97 194

10. Neurauter versichert 1025 392 388 780 (200)

285 Ennemoser, Gebhard 80000713 100 100 200

11539 Schuchter, Andreas 80000772 99 98 197

11538 Neurauter, Bernhard 80000770 98 97 195

1238 Neurauter, Kevin 80000335 95 93 188

11. Burschlbuabe 1154 389 391 780 (199)

83 Auer, Christoph 80000722 99 100 199

85 Auer, Dominik 80000009 96 99 195

2169 Wörz, Stefan 80000655 99 95 194

1809 Schuchter, Elia 80000740 95 97 192

12. Krampeler 1152 391 389 780 (198)

1539 Raggl, Patrick 80000677 98 100 198

532 Gstrein, Florian 80000098 98 99 197

1432 Pohl, Christoph 80000423 98 98 196

1358 Pfausler, Kevin 80000392 97 92 189

13. Gemeinde 1 1013 392 387 779 (200)

1993 Thuille, Manfred 80000731 100 100 200

1254 Neururer, Günther 80000344 98 97 195

1209 Natter, Michael 80000320 97 95 192

1661 Santeler, Claudia 80000526 97 95 192

14. Männerchor 1 1021 384 392 776 (199)

876 Köll, Luis 80000203 99 100 199

99 Auer, Jürgen 80000010 96 100 196

718 Jais, Hartmut 80000704 94 97 191

1196 Nagele, Johannes 80000308 95 95 190

Fahrschule Vogl-Fernheim 1007 391 385 776 (199)

983 Ladinig, Elisabeth 80000690 99 100 199

11544 Vogl-Fernheim, Johannes 80000775 100 98 198

11543 Lippl, Jasmin 80000777 98 94 192

11542 Dablander, Bettina 80000776 94 93 187

16. Mondotherm 1 1022 385 390 775 (199)

11546 Falbesoner, Stefan 80000804 99 100 199



1034 Lehner, Martin 80000256 97 96 193

2074 Vogl, Christian 80000727 97 95 192

11544 Dempfer, Hans 80000803 92 99 191

17. The Voices 1041 388 387 775 (198)

160 Benz, Christian 80000027 100 98 198

2108 Stigger, Bernd 80000789 97 97 194

916 Kopp, Kurt 80000221 98 95 193

165 Benz, Thomas 80000030 93 97 190

18. Schützenkompanie 2 1046 386 389 775 (196)

1912 Stefani, Norbert 80000736 99 97 196

830 Kneißl, Alexander 80000177 97 98 195

1783 Schöpf, Karl 80000671 96 99 195

1463 Prantl, Martin 80000443 94 95 189

19. Köllner 1017 388 385 773 (198)

1213 Neuner, Alexander 80000323 100 98 198

904 Köll, Werner 80000691 99 98 197

1226 Neuner, Otto 80000329 96 94 190

1223 Neuner, Mathias 80000327 93 95 188

20. Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1 1012 383 390 773 (196)

1347 Pfausler, Dominik (Ditsch) 80000382 97 99 196

1819 Schuchter, Klemens 80000573 95 99 194

1542 Raggl, Rene 80000478 96 97 193

1820 Schuchter, Lukas 80000574 95 95 190

21. Stockschützen 2 1032 387 385 772 (200)

700 Huter, Bernhard 80000143 100 100 200

1521 Raggl, Gebhard 80000469 99 98 197

987 Ladner, Christoph 80000241 98 95 193

2025 Ladner, Thomas 80000242 90 92 182

22. Leithe 5 1151 386 385 771 (197)

585 Haid, Arnold 80000101 98 99 197

1167 Miglar, Carola 80000299 97 98 195

11543 Lechleitner, Martin 80000802 98 96 194

1168 Miglar, Manfred 80000300 93 92 185

TuS Roppen 1128 384 387 771 (197)

152 Baumann, Jochen 80000022 99 98 197

1808 Schuchter, David 80000565 96 97 193

216 Dabernig, Daniel 80000040 93 98 191

1142 Mayr, Sandro 80000294 96 94 190

24. Freiwillige Feuerwehr 3 1060 386 384 770 (198)

856 Köll, Christopher 80000697 100 98 198

1529 Raggl, Lukas 80000474 98 97 195

1348 Pfausler, Fabian 80000383 97 93 190

1450 Prantl, Bernhard 80000435 91 96 187



Gemeinderat 1039 385 385 770 (198)

1627 Röck, Burkhard 80000511 100 98 198

676 Hörburger, Peter 80000130 97 100 197

1139 Mayr, Ingo 80000293 96 95 191

293 Ennemoser, Martin 80000064 92 92 184

26. Bergwacht 2 1043 386 384 770 (196)

1690 Schatz, Fabian 80000536 97 99 196

1210 Natter, Richard 80000321 97 97 194

705 Huter, Pepi 80000146 95 97 192

1694 Schatz, Wolfgang 80000664 97 91 188

27. FC 80 1010 381 389 770 (195)

1669 Santer, Rene 80000530 97 98 195

1668 Santer, Ralph 80000529 95 99 194

1366 Pfausler, Markus 80000399 93 99 192

1421 Plattner, Rainer 80000418 96 93 189

28. Wasserwacht 1110 380 388 768 (198)

2057 Tschiderer, Michael 80000627 98 100 198

291 Ennemoser, Leonhard 80000712 95 96 191

1341 Pfausler, Christian 80000377 95 96 191

11554 Schauer, Peter 80000810 92 96 188

29. Stahlbau Hörburger 1101 386 382 768 (196)

687 Raich, Daniel 80000787 99 97 196

11552 Rimml, Raphael 80000808 97 97 194

674 Hörburger, Manfred 80000129 95 98 193

252 Egger, Stefan 80000046 95 90 185

30. SPG Roppen/Karres 1125 383 385 768 (195)

11535 Raggl, Manuel 80000678 98 97 195

1537 Raggl, Michael 80000476 96 97 193

1229 Neuner, Simon 80000331 94 97 191

11547 Ladner, Stefan 80000806 95 94 189

31. Freiwillige Feuerwehr 2 1059 383 383 766 (200)

1909 Stefani, Johannes 80000738 100 100 200

1456 Prantl, Gustav 80000438 95 97 192

1349 Pfausler, Florian 80000384 96 93 189

2077 Vogl, Julian 80000632 92 93 185

32. Sportkegler 2 1061 384 382 766 (194)

1323 Paulweber, Christoph 80000371 96 98 194

1836 Schuler, David 80000585 97 95 192

78 Auer, Andreas 80000006 94 96 190

2028 Auer, Martin 80000801 97 93 190

33. Gemeinde 2 1037 382 382 764 (199)

1532 Raggl, Manfred 80000668 100 99 199

1547 Raggl, Werner 80000482 95 95 190

409 Furtner, Alexander 80000079 94 94 188



1632 Röck, Harald 80000514 93 94 187

34. Männerchor 2 1149 382 381 763 (194)

1381 Pfausler, Werner 80000408 97 97 194

159 Benz, Bernhard 80000026 95 96 191

124 Auer, Thomas 80000016 94 95 189

1828 Schuchter, Thomas 80000582 96 93 189

35. Familie Reinstadler 1150 382 380 762 (199)

2052 Reinstadler, Eva 80000795 99 100 199

1610 Reinstadler, Mario 80000505 98 98 196

1609 Reinstadler, Manuel 80000504 96 94 190

2053 Reinstadler, Mina 80000794 89 88 177

36. Gemeinde 3 1038 382 378 760 (195)

588 Haid, Petra 80000103 97 98 195

2104 Walser, Sonja 80000643 98 95 193

2105 Köll, Christian 80000752 97 92 189

2106 Walser, Günter 80000783 90 93 183

37. Sportkegler 1 1030 383 373 756 (192)

1133 Mayerl, Marco 80000290 95 97 192

1271 Neururer, Stefan 80000665 94 96 190

1132 Mayerl, Marcel 80000289 97 91 188

1251 Neururer, Daniel 80000341 97 89 186

38. Stockschützen 1 1056 367 361 728 (192)

1416 Plattner, Helmut 80000415 97 95 192

1605 Reinstadler, Alois 80000502 96 93 189

1997 Thurner, Andreas 80000618 89 94 183

410 Furtner, Egon 80000080 85 79 164

39. Krippenbauverein 1020 370 356 726 (190)

259 Eisenbeutl, Sonja 80000052 95 95 190

1634 Röck, Marion 80000516 98 91 189

1053 Lietz, Birgit 80000259 94 91 185

11549 Lietz, Christian 80000807 83 79 162

40. Mondotherm 2 1120 284 285 569 (194)

1882 Sorger, Horst 80000594 97 97 194

11545 Zoller, Michael 80000805 93 95 188

1260 Neururer, Martin 80000349 94 93 187
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